Subject Specialists

	Subject Area
	Name
	Email Address
	Floor
	Telephone Number

	Art
	Ms. Carley Suther Knight
	esuther@jsu.edu 
	6th
	256-782-5246

	Biology
	Ms. Paula Barnett-Ellis
	pbarnett@jsu.edu
	9th
	256-782-5249

	Chemistry
	Ms. Paula Barnett-Ellis
	pbarnett@jsu.edu
	9th
	256-782-5249

	Communication
	Ms. Carley Suther Knight
	esuther@jsu.edu 
	6th
	256-782-5246

	Computer Science
	Ms. Paula Barnett-Ellis
	pbarnett@jsu.edu
	9th
	256-782-5249

	Criminal Justice
	Mr. Doug Taylor
	dtaylor@jsu.edu
	4th
	256-782-5244

	Drama
	Ms. Carley Suther Knight
	esuther@jsu.edu 
	6th
	256-782-5246

	Education
	Ms. Laurie Charnigo Phillips
	charnigo@jsu.edu 
	5th
	256-782-5245

	English
	Mr. Harry Nuttall
	hnuttall@jsu.edu
	7th
	256-782-5247

	Family & Consumer Science
	Ms. Hanrong Wang
	hwang@jsu.edu
	10th
	256-782-5250

	Finance, Economics & Accounting
	Mr. Doug Taylor
	dtaylor@jsu.edu
	4th
	256-782-5244

	Foreign Languages
	Ms. Carley Suther Knight
	esuther@jsu.edu 
	6th
	256-782-5246

	Geography & Anthropology
	Ms. Linda Cain
	lcain@jsu.edu
	3rd
	256-782-5253

	Health, Physical Education & Recreation
	Ms. Laurie Charnigo Phillips
	charnigo@jsu.edu 
	5th
	256-782-5245

	History
	Ms. Linda Cain
	lcain@jsu.edu
	3rd
	256-782-5253

	Law
	Ms. Hanrong Wang
	hwang@jsu.edu
	10th
	256-782-5250

	Management & Marketing
	Mr. Doug Taylor
	dtaylor@jsu.edu
	4th
	256-782-5244

	Mathematics
	Ms. Paula Barnett-Ellis
	pbarnett@jsu.edu
	9th
	256-782-5249

	Military Science
	Ms. Hanrong Wang
	hwang@jsu.edu
	10th
	256-782-5250

	Music
	Ms. Carley Suther Knight
	esuther@jsu.edu 
	6th
	256-782-5246

	Nursing
	Ms. Paula Barnett-Ellis
	pbarnett@jsu.edu
	9th
	256-782-5249

	Physical & Earth Sciences
	Ms. Linda Cain
	lcain@jsu.edu
	3rd
	256-782-5253

	Physics & Engineering
	Ms. Paula Barnett-Ellis
	pbarnett@jsu.edu
	9th
	256-782-5249

	Political Science
	Mr. Doug Taylor
	dtaylor@jsu.edu
	4th
	256-782-5244

	Psychology & Philosophy
	Ms. Charlcie Pettway Vann
	cvann@jsu.edu
	2nd
	256-782-8434

	Sociology
	Mr. Doug Taylor
	dtaylor@jsu.edu
	4th
	256-782-5244

	Technology
	Ms. Hanrong Wang
	hwang@jsu.edu
	10th
	256-782-5250
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